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Spring Mill Outdoor Ceiling Fan with Light
By Hunter Fan

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 700 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200.00

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2700K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

BULB INCLUDED . . . . . . . . . 2 x Edison Tube/Medium (E26)/3.5W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52"W x 14.15"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standard 120V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Matte Black

BLADE COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Matte Black

Specifications

Description

Designed with a light cage and Edison LED bulbs,
the Spring Mill Outdoor Ceiling Fan with Light
can go modern industrial or vintage coastal to
complement your indoor or covered outdoor
space. Its quiet WhisperWind motor with
SureSpeed Guarantee delivers a comfortable
breeze with high air velocity for fast cooling, while
the energy-efficient lights provide ambient
illumination. A 3-speed pull chain controls the fan
motor and a separate chain turns the lights on or
off. Fan direction can be reversed using a switch
inside the light fixture. Optional accessories are
sold separately.

Shown in matte black / matte black
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